ANNUAL FEES (TUITION/HOUSING/FOQD)

2024-2025

Full-Time Students (Taking 3 or More Courses)
Tuition
Housing
Double occupancy
Single occupancy
Triple/Quad occupancy
Apartment Double/Triple/Quad occupancy
Apartment Single occupancy
Food
Any 15+Sushi/Any 21/Flex 1/Flex 2 Food Plans
Apartment Flex Food Plan
Student Fees
Student Fee

2024-202

Per Semester

$

$4,400.00
$4,725.00
$4,225.00
$4,875.00
$5,200.00

$4,150.00
$3,900.00

$275.00

Per Year

$8,800.00
$9,450.00
$8,450.00
$9,750.00
$10,400.00

$8,300.00
$7,800.00

$550.00



Other Fees
Orientation Fee $110.00



