

ANNUAL FEES (TUITION/HOUSING/FOOD)

2024-2025

Full-Time Students (Taking 3 or More Courses)	Per Semester	Per Year
Tuition	\$	
Housing		
Double occupancy	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00
Single occupancy	\$4,725.00	\$9,450.00
Triple/Quad occupancy	\$4,225.00	\$8,450.00
Apartment Double/Triple/Quad occupancy	\$4,875.00	\$9,750.00
Apartment Single occupancy	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00
Food		
Any 15+Sushi/Any 21/Flex 1/Flex 2 Food Plans	\$4,150.00	\$8,300.00
Apartment Flex Food Plan	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00
Student Fees		
Student Fee	\$275.00	\$550.00

2024-202



Other Fees

Orientation Fee

\$110.00